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27/07/2022Edité le :
2022-CHAMP. 5 INSCRITS FOND VIEUX GROUPEMENT

Epreuve

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Lieu de lâcher

ARGENTON

LIMOGES

TREIGNAC

BRIVE

BOURGES

Date

21/05/2022

06/06/2022

18/06/2022

02/07/2022

16/07/2022

Heure

07:50

07:45

06:30

06:45

06:50

Catégaorie

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Point avant

440

559

556

602

383

Point extr.

484

603

598

646

428

Engagés

2031

1878

1023

774

800

N°

1

2

3

4

5

56

119

169

254

310

Départage

1688,00

1527,00

2656,00

2506,00

1678,00

2573,00

2291,00

2090,00

2266,00

1873,00

2177,00

2609,00

1950,00

1119,00

2304,00

2653,00

1815,00

2194,00

1737,00

1693,00

1206,00

1223,00

1529,00

1760,00

1518,00

1702,00

1154,00

1122,00

1213,00

1490,00

1714,00

1725,00

1003,00

1596,00

1345,00

1760,00

2000,00

598,00

Prix

20

18

17

16

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

Points

112,00

99,00

95,00

87,00

86,00

85,00

84,00

82,00

79,00

77,00

77,00

77,00

73,00

72,00

71,00

71,00

67,00

66,00

65,00

61,00

60,00

60,00

57,00

57,00

56,00

56,00

54,00

52,00

51,00

51,00

51,00

49,00

47,00

47,00

46,00

46,00

45,00

44,00

Amateur

DE METS Maurice

BOURGAIN Pascal

FAY Francis

COUZIN Marc

MOTHERON Alain

BEUN Patrick

RAOULT Francis P&F

LEFEBVRE Pascal

DEBACKER Alain

MALLAURAN Jean-Pierre

FRAMERY Quentin

DESCHUYTTER Ludovic

LEICHT J-François

DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

BUIRE J-Michel

DISSAUX Pascal

FRANCOIS P&F

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

PACCOU André

DUHEM Christian

COTTE Jean Claude

MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

LECHENE Bernard

CLABAUX Christophe

BAYART Elie

ENGUERAND THIBAUT

FERLIN J-Michel

GHEERAERT Eric

BECQUART Pascal

MOCKELYN Eric

CORROYETTE Jérôme

THOMAS Christophe

WATELLE José

DELMOTTE Manuel

LAMAL Joel

VALVANDRIN J-Pierre

PAVY Olivier

Bureau enlogeur

HOULLE

HOULLE

WATTEN

HOULLE

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ZUTKERQUE

WIZERNES

ST-OMER

BLENDECQUES

ST-OMER

BLENDECQUES

BLENDECQUES

THEROUANNE

LUMBRES

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

ZUTKERQUE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

ST-OMER

AIRE SUR LA LYS

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ESTREE BLANCHE

ST-OMER

ENQUIN LES MINES

ROQUETOIRE

ESTREE BLANCHE

LUMBRES

BLENDECQUES

LINGHEM-QUERNE

BLENDECQUES

ST-OMER

ENQUIN LES MINES

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38
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1511,00

1374,00

1037,00

1382,00

789,00

905,00

1147,00

1176,00

1422,00

1459,00

1078,00

1654,00

1665,00

2166,00

843,00

1388,00

1370,00

1708,00

1167,00

809,00

731,00

1053,00

1172,00

1156,00

1387,00

593,00

659,00

737,00

350,00

736,00

1196,00

500,00

860,00

990,00

1234,00

751,00

669,00

1098,00

398,00

502,00

656,00

705,00

788,00

808,00

869,00

849,00

287,00

843,00

80,00

95,00

8

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

44,00

41,00

40,00

40,00

39,00

39,00

39,00

39,00

39,00

39,00

38,00

38,00

37,00

37,00

34,00

34,00

33,00

33,00

32,00

31,00

29,00

29,00

28,00

27,00

27,00

26,00

24,00

24,00

23,00

23,00

23,00

22,00

22,00

22,00

22,00

21,00

18,00

18,00

17,00

17,00

17,00

17,00

17,00

17,00

17,00

16,00

15,00

15,00

12,00

12,00

LEMAIRE Bernard

GRZELCZYK Jordan

VASSEUR Michel

LEROY Claude & Karine

BOLLE Gilles

DANVIN Jean-Marie

DEU  Gregory

BERNARD Dany

VANNEUVILLE Gilles

LEPRETRE Richard

MAILLARD Jean

QUEVAL Dylan&Julie

HAVART Fabrice

SMIS Roger

DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

DUBOIS Michel

DUCHAUSSOY Michel & Freddy

CAILLIEZ Francis

DEBRUYNE Eric&Patrick

DUBOIS Charles

LOZINGUEZ Michel

HULO Marius

DAUSQUE BrunoP&F

GOURDIN Gérard & Stéphane

CAILLEUX Vincent

BRIOUL Francis

VANSUYPEENE Jérémy

TRIQUET Thérèse

DECOBERT Christopher

EVRARD Joël

PRUVOST Jimmy

PAVY  Nicolas

GOUDU Freddy

DEU Dimitri

CARBONNIER Christophe

ANANIE Yves

DEMARTHE Philippe

FOURNIER Père & Fils

LECHERF Jean Paul

DELEPINE Pascal

DELVALLE Christian

EVRARD Lucas

DUCORNET Pascal

DUHAMEL Frédéric

HERNAULT Philippe

DECROIX Guy

VANHOUTTE Michel

DEVIENNE  Gérard

GRZELCZYK Vincent

ROYER Patrick

ST-OMER

ENQUIN LES MINES

ARQUES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ROQUETOIRE

ENQUIN LES MINES

ST-OMER

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ST-OMER

FAUQUEMBERGUE

THEROUANNE

ENQUIN LES MINES

LUMBRES

ARQUES

ZUTKERQUE

FAUQUEMBERGUE

THEROUANNE

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

FAUQUEMBERGUE

HOULLE

ENQUIN LES MINES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ZUTKERQUE

WIZERNES

ST-OMER

WATTEN

FAUQUEMBERGUE

BLENDECQUES

WATTEN

ARQUES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ESTREE BLANCHE

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

THEROUANNE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

AUDRUICQ

HOULLE

LINGHEM-QUERNE

ARQUES

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

FAUQUEMBERGUE

AUDRUICQ

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

HOULLE

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88
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239,00

338,00

391,00

488,00

793,00

138,00

231,00

306,00

492,00

842,00

451,00

45,00

86,00

89,00

133,00

156,00

168,00

171,00

286,00

353,00

359,00

431,00

460,00

175,00

209,00

362,00

387,00

461,00

471,00

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

10,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

POPIEUL André

DELBREUVE Robert

LECHERF Noah

MALY OF WALY James

DEU Philippe

LEROY Didier

DEBROUWER Pierre

BOUTOILE Dominique

GEVAS Jean-Baptiste

MILBLED Valentine

HANOT Jacques

LECLERCQ David

SENICOURT Florent

LOEZ Marc

CHARLEMAGNE Jean Jacques

DELEPINE Christophe

CAFFIN Thierry

DUBOIS David

RENARD Alain

RAUCH Xavier

GOMER Denis

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

ROCHE David

FAILLIE Frédéric

BUTTEZ Sébastien

DHINNIN Luc

HIRARDOT Damien

MILBLED Yves

CAILLIEZ Benoit & Marie

ZUTKERQUE

THEROUANNE

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ARQUES

WATTEN

ESTREE BLANCHE

LINGHEM-QUERNE

ARQUES

LUMBRES

ARQUES

ZUTKERQUE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

HOULLE

ENQUIN LES MINES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

FAUQUEMBERGUE

THEROUANNE

ZUTKERQUE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ROQUETOIRE

WIZERNES

THEROUANNE

HOULLE

AUDRUICQ

HOULLE

ARQUES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117
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